
Day/Date Start Duration Level Board Exam Code Exam Title Room

Tue, 23 Apr 2024 9:00 P1 & P2 BTEC Pearson 31588H Business Unit 6 Principles of Management Part A G49

Wed, 24 Apr 2024 10:15 P2 & P3 BTEC Pearson 31588H Business Unit 6 Principles of Management Part A G49

Thu, 25 Apr 2024 9:00 P1 & P2 BTEC Pearson 31588H Business Unit 6 Principles of Management Part A 1.36

Thu, 25 Apr 2024 14:00 30mins BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 1 Lecture Theatre

Fri, 26 Apr 2024 9:00 2hrs BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 2 Lecture Theatre

Mon, 29 Apr 2024 9:30 2hrs BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 3 Lecture Theatre

Tue, 30 Apr 2024 9:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 4 Lecture Theatre

Wed, 1 May 2024 9:00 3hrs BTEC Pearson 31588H Business Unit 6 Principles of Management Part B 1.36

Wed, 1 May 2024 13:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 5 Lecture Theatre

Thu, 02 May 2024 9:00 1hr 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 1 1.36

Thu, 02 May 2024 13:30 1hr 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 2 1.36

Fri, 03 May 2024 9:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 3 1.36

Fri, 03 May 2024 13:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 20077K Civil Engineering Unit 3 Tendering And Estimating Session 6 Lecture Theatre

Mon, 06 May 2024 9:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 4 1.36

Tue, 07 May 2024 13:30 1hr 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 5 1.36

Wed, 08 May 2024 9:00 2hrs 30mins BTEC Pearson 31725H01 Engineering Unit 6 Microcontroller Systems For Engineer Activity 6 1.36

Thu, 09 May 2024 13:30 2hrs BTEC Pearson 31489H1A Business Unit 2 Developing A Marketing Campaign Part A 1.36

Fri, 10 May 2024 9:00 2hrs BTEC Pearson 31489H1B Business Unit 2 Developing A Marketing Campaign Part B 1.36

Tue, 14 May 2024 9:00 3hrs BTEC Pearson 31589H Business Unit 7 Business Decision Making 1.36

Thu, 16 May 2024 9:00 1hr 30mins GCSE Pearson 1MA1 1F Mathematics Non Calculator Paper 1 Foundation Sports Hall

Thu, 16 May 2024 9:00 1hr 30mins BTEC Pearson 20075K01 Civil Engineering Unit 1 Construction Principles Sports Hall

Thu, 16 May 2024 13:30 2hrs BTEC Pearson 31463H01 Business Unit 3 Personal And Business Finance Sports Hall

Thu, 23 May 2024 9:00 1hr 45mins GCSE AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 Sports Hall

Thu, 23 May 2024 9:00 2hrs BTEC Pearson 31706H01 Engineering Unit 1 Engineering Principles Sports Hall

Mon, 03 Jun 2024 9:00 1hr 30mins GCSE Pearson 1MA1 2F Mathematics Calculator Paper 2 Foundation Sports Hall

Thu, 06 Jun 2024 9:00 1hr 45mins GCSE AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 Sports Hall

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 9:00 1hr 30mins GCSE Pearson 1MA1 3F Mathematics Calculator Paper 3 Foundation Sports Hall

Important: There are contingency sessions within the Summer 2024 exam timetable – the afternoon of 6 June and 13 June 2024 and the morning and afternoon of 26 June 2024. 

Candidates must remain available on all three dates even if you do not have an exam.

Result day are as follows;

GCSE‐ Thursday 22nd August 2024

BTEC Nationals Level 3- Thursday 15th August 2024

BTEC and GCSE Resits Summer Examination 

timetable 2024


